CLASIFICACION MASCULINA _

1 66  JOSE DIAZ GARCIA C.D. GALOSPORT 1 ABSM 2 0:15:38 307 8  0:34:32 382 1 0:07:36 3:02 00:57:48 0:00:00
2 68  JOAN MERCADE CUADRAT CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 1 SUB23M 6  0:16:00 312 1 0:34:08 387 2 0:07:49 3:07 00:57:58 0:00:10
3 920 GERARD LOPEZ GOMEZ CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 2 SUB23M 3 0:15:58 3:11 2 0:34:10 38,6 3 0:07:49 3:07 00:57:59 0:00:10
4 48  MARIO MIRON GRACIA HINACO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON 2 ABSM 1 0:15:34 306 9 0:34:37 381 4 0:07:50 3.08 00:58:02 0:00:14
5 9 IVAN RUIZ SOLA OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT 3 ABSM 4 0:15:59 311 6 0:34:16 385 5 0:07:52 3:08 00:58:07 0:00:19
6 1 ROBERTO ANSON MONZON Z5 X-TREME 4 ABSM 10 0:16:02 3:12 4 0:34:13 38,6 7 0:07:57 3:10 00:58:13 0:00:25
7 3 ADRIAN GRACIA TORRES OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT 5  ABSM 9 0:16:02 312 5 0:34:14 386 10  0:07:58 3:11 00:58:14 0:00:26
8 14 LORENZO BUIL CAVERO ZERCLO ENERGIA HELIOS 6 ABSM 7 0:16:01 3:12 7 0:34:17 38,5 12 0:08:07 3:14 00:58:26 0:00:38
9 34 EDUARDO JESUS CATALAN REMACHA CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 7 ABSM 5 0:15:59 3:11 3 0:34:12 38,6 16 0:08:19 3:19 00:58:31 0:00:42
10 67  CARMELO LUCEA MARCO MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON 8 ABSM 8  0:16:01 312 24 0:35:46 369 9  007:58 3:11 00:59:46 0:01:58
11 73 MIGUEL ANGEL SENTRE DOMINGO  CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 9 ABSM 13 0:16:11 3:14 21 0:35:38 37,0 8 0:07:57 3:10 00:59:47 0:01:59
12 36 LUIS BANDRES MERIZ STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 10 ABSM 11 0:16:07 3:13 25 0:35:51 36,8 6 0:07:54 3:09 00:59:52 0:02:04
13 39 JORGE LACAMBRA PUERTOLAS STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 3 SUB23M 23 0:16:39 3:19 11 0:35:07 37,6 14 0:08:11 3:16 00:59:59 0:02:10
14 32 VICTOR VICENTE LOSCOS CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 11 ABSM 14 0:16:12 3:14 19 0:35:29 37,2 15 0:08:18 3:19 01:00:00 0:02:12
15 79  DAVID TORO ORDOREZ HINACO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON 1 VIM 15  0:16:20 316 20  0:35:32 3710 13 0:08:09 3:15 01:00:01 0:02:13
16 87  ROCBELLOSTAS CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 1 M 17  0:1628 317 18 0:35:27 372 11 0:08:06 3:14 01:00:02 0:02:14
17 6 JOSE SANTIAGO SANCHEZ MARTINEZ TRIATLON CIERZO 12 ABSM 12 0:16:08 3:13 22 0:35:40 37,0 17 0:08:21 3:20 01:00:10 0:02:22
18 2 ADRIAN LAINEZ JIMENEZ 75 X-TREME 13 ABSM 16  0:16:20 316 17  0:35:25 373 25  0:08:30 3:24 01:00:17 0:02:29
19 60 NANO ROMIA JOVE TRIATLON FRAGA BAJO CINCA 2 ViM 26 0:16:48 3:21 13 0:35:09 37,5 18 0:08:22 3:20 01:00:19 0:02:31
20 44 SERGIO MINGUEZ BRAULIO ZERCLO ENERGIA HELIOS 1 INM 21 0:16:32 3:18 15 0:35:19 37,4 26 0:08:31 3:24 01:00:23 0:02:34
21 5 DANIEL BECERRIL GIMENO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 3 VIM 24 0:16:39 319 12 0:35:.07 376 29  0:08:38 327 01:00:26 0:02:37
22 106 ALVARO ZAZURCA FERNANDEZ LICENCIA DE UN DiA..... 4  SUB23M 27 0:16:50 3:22 10 0:35:01 37,7 37 0:08:58 3:35 01:00:50 0:03:01
23 54 ALBERTO JOSE GORRIZ DONATE CLUB NATACION TERUEL TRIATLON 14 ABSM 19 0:16:32 3:18 14 0:35:15 37,4 46 0:09:15 3:42 01:01:02 0:03:14
24 74  BENINIETO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 15  ABSM 20  0:16:32 318 16  0:35:23 373 45  0:09:14 3:41 01:01:10 0:03:22
25 57 MARC BERGES PEIRO CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 16 ABSM 34 0:17:21 3:28 28 0:35:55 36,7 21 0:08:28 3:23 01:01:45 0:03:57
26 80  ANGELVIDALIBOLDU CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 4 VIM 22 0:16:38 319 37 0:3643 359 20  0:08:26 3:22 01:01:48 0:04:00
27 62 CRISTIAN VICENTE CALUCHO IRONLAND 17 ABSM 36 0:17:23 3:28 29 0:36:02 36,6 22 0:08:29 3:23 01:01:55 0:04:06
28 7 IGNACIO DE LA IGLESIA PALACIOS Z5 X-TREME 18 ABSM 44 0:17:35 3:31 23 0:35:42 37,0 28 0:08:37 3:27 01:01:56 0:04:08
29 17  DAVID VAL REUFAST TRIATLON CIERZO 19 ABSM 30  0:17:14 326 34 03613 36,4 24 0:08:30 3:24 01:01:58 0:04:10
30 63  JOELZAPATERDOLZ INDEPENDIENTE.... 20 ABSM 25  0:16:47 321 36 0:36:42 360 23 0:08:29 3:23 01:01:59 0:04:11
31 69 ALEJANDRO ROMERO GAMA CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 21 ABSM 33 0:17:18 3:27 33 0:36:11 36,5 27 0:08:36 3:26 01:02:07 0:04:18
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32 8
33 58
34 65
35 86
36 12
37 83
38 61
39 47
40 46
41 16
42 49
43 43
44 81
45 19
46 42
47 76
48 13
49 25
50 108
51 97
52 71
53 10
54 11
55 77
56 41
57 27
58 70
59 22
60 50
61 51
62 99

Cronometraje Oficial:

www.inmeta.es

DAVID RECIO PELAEZ
SERGIO COBOS LANA

VICTOR CABALLERO CASTILLO
MIGUEL ARA FERNANDEZ
JAIME CAJAL OMELLA

DANIEL ESTEBAN GARCIA
PABLO SICILIA LOPEZ
FRANCISCO JOSE SANZ FERINGAN
ALEJANDRO SANZ FERINGAN
JORGE MORILLAS SANCHEZ
VICTOR ROYO CALAVERA
ANDREU DE DIOS

MANUEL AGUILAR LEDESMA
JESUS LOSTAO LARRAGA
RUBEN ALAMAN IBIZA
SERGIO BUENO PASCUAL
CARLOS CORTINA VAL

DIEGO GALAY FRANCO
MANUEL MIR RODRIGUEZ
DAVID JIMENEZ SANCHEZ
MIGUEL ULIAQUE BUDRIA
ANGEL BERENGUER CATALA
DIEGO MARTINEZ MARRODAN
MANUEL MAKLEY GARCIA ESTEVEZ
NICOLAS JUSTE JIMENEZ
ANGEL MANADA PUERTAS
DAVID ROYO CALAVERA
BENJAMIN ARRUEGO SERAL
VICTOR BERGA ABELLA
DANIEL MARTIN ESCUER
JOAN DOLADE BONET

comercial@inmeta.es

Z5 X-TREME

OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT
CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

Z5 X-TREME

Z5 X-TREME

JAB TRIATLON PSA

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20

E.M. ELOLIVAR

E.M. ELOLIVAR
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

A.O.C. - TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
STADIUM VENECIA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40
TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE
HINACO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON
STADIUM VENECIA

LICENCIA DE UN DIA.......
LICENCIA DE UN DIA.....
TRIATLON CIERZO

CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40
TRIATLON CIERZO

ZERCLO ENERGIA HELIOS

E.M. ELOLIVAR

STADIUM VENECIA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40
STADIUM VENECIA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

E.M. EL OLIVAR

LICENCIA DE UN DIA.......

Organiza:
Espacio Vital

ABSM 39
ABSM 42
ABSM 32
ViM 35
ABSM 37
ABSM 38
ABSM 18
ABSM 45
ABSM 46
ViM 40
SUB23M 49
ABSM 48
SUB23M 47
ABSM 57
ABSM 28
ABSM 62
ViM 55
ViM 53
ABSM 50
ABSM 41
SUB23M 56
ABSM 51
ABSM 60
ABSM 43

0:17:31 3:30 27 0:35:54
0:17:34 3:30 26 0:35:52
0:17:18 3:27 32 0:36:07
0:17:22 3:28 35 0:36:14
0:17:23 3:28 31 0:36:03
0:17:25 3:29 30 0:36:03
0:16:28 3:17 68 0:39:01
0:17:41 3:32 45 0:37:46
0:17:42 3:32 47 0:37:46
0:17:31 3:30 58 0:38:29
0:17:53 3:34 49 0:38:01
0:17:51 3:34 52 0:38:11
0:17:43 3:32 57 0:38:25
0:18:21 3:40 39 0:37:32
0:16:52 3:22 80 0:39:50
0:18:47 3:45 40 0:37:35
0:18:15 3:39 42 0:37:40
0:18:13 3:38 43 0:37:40
0:17:53 3:34 51 0:38:09
0:17:32 3:30 60 0:38:38
0:18:16 3:39 41 0:37:38
0:18:03 3:36 55 0:38:18
0:18:37 3:43 44 0:37:41
0:17:34 3:30 54 0:38:18

3:46 38 0:37:17

3:37 59 0:38:34

3:40 48 0:37:51

3:38 56 0:38:20

3:45 46 0:37:46

3:44 70 0:39:08

3:48 69 0:39:06

I

36,8
36,8
36,5
36,4
36,6
36,6
33,8
34,9
34,9
34,3
34,7
34,6
34,4
35,2
33,1
35,1
35,0
35,0
34,6
34,2
35,1
34,5
35,0
34,5
35,4
34,2
34,9
34,4
34,9
33,7
33,8

TR R —

32 0:08:49
31 0:08:48
38 0:09:00
34 0:08:51
47 0:09:15
57 0:09:40
19 0:08:22
39 0:09:02
44 0:09:10
33 0:08:51
40 0:09:03
43 0:09:07
41 0:09:04
48 0:09:20
30 0:08:46
42 0:09:06
55 0:09:36
56 0:09:39
54 0:09:35
52 0:09:31
63 0:09:47
49 0:09:24
51 0:09:30
70 0:10:03
67 0:09:53
53 0:09:35
69 0:10:00
66 0:09:52
80 0:10:33
50 0:09:29
58 0:09:40
Juez Arbitro:

DE ARAGON Alejandro Torres

3:31
3:31
3:36
3:32
3:42
3:52
3:20
3:36
3:40
3:32
3:37
3:38
3:37
3:44
3:30
3:38
3:50
3:51
3:50
3:48
3:55
3:45
3:48
4:01
3:57
3:50
4:00
3:56
4:13
3:47
3:52
NP: No presen

NF: No finaliza
DSQ: Descalifi

01:02:15
01:02:15
01:02:27
01:02:28
01:02:43
01:03:09
01:03:52
01:04:30
01:04:39
01:04:52
01:04:57
01:05:10
01:05:13
01:05:13
01:05:29
01:05:29
01:05:32
01:05:34
01:05:38
01:05:42
01:05:42
01:05:47
01:05:50
01:05:56
01:06:04
01:06:16
01:06:16
01:06:27
01:07:09
01:07:22
01:07:47

tado

cado

0:04:26
0:04:27
0:04:38
0:04:39
0:04:55
0:05:21
0:06:04
0:06:42
0:06:51
0:07:04
0:07:09
0:07:22
0:07:24
0:07:25
0:07:41
0:07:41
0:07:43
0:07:45
0:07:50
0:07:54
0:07:54
0:07:58
0:08:02
0:08:08
0:08:15
0:08:28
0:08:28
0:08:39
0:09:20
0:09:33
0:09:59

23/02/19 17:14
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64

63 59
64 15
65 72
66 24
67 85
68 35
69 78
70 105
71 98
72 82
73 104
74 110
75 20
76 103
77 40
78 29
79 30
80 26
81 93
82 64
83 31
84 100
85 101
86 75
87 52
88 92
89 55
920 107
91 18
92 88
93 28

Cronometraje Oficial:

www.inmeta.es

ALBERT JIMENEZ CAMPOS
RAFAEL LOBERA VINAU
CARLOS SANMARTIN ALASTUEY
JOSE ANTONIO DURAN CENIZO
RAUL MARQUEZ ALONSO
JESUS SANCHEZ FELIPE

RAFAEL TENA PORTA

DAVID CANALES ROYES

JESUS GIMENO CUBERO

DAVID CAMPANALS ROCA
ALEIX CASTELLNOU MERCADE
ISMAEL GROS VIDAL

JOSE LUIS MARRO BONAFONTE
HECTOR FERNANDEZ ARIAS
JOSE LUIS DIAZ CARRASCO
CARLOS SANGUESA GIMENEZ
MANEL VIVANCOS GONZALEZ
RAFAEL CORED PENILLA
ADRIAN SIERRA AGUERRI
DAVID ZARO AZNAR

INDEPENDIENTE..
TRIATLON CIERZO

TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE

STADIUM VENECIA
TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO
STADIUM VENECIA
MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON
LICENCIA DE UN DIA....
LICENCIA DE UN DIA......
C.E. TRILERCAVONS TERRES DE LE
LICENCIA DE UN DIA...
LICENCIA DE UN DiA.........
STADIUM VENECIA
LICENCIA DE UN DIA..

E.M. EL OLIVAR

STADIUM VENECIA

CERRR IGUALADA
MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON
LICENCIA DE UN DIA.

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

IGNACIO AYALA ORTIZ DE SOLORZANCCLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

ALEX FELIU SOLA

ANTONIO LAYUS SANTA EUGENIA
VICTOR SANZ CAMPOS

JOSE ANTONIO MINGUEZ URIOL
JOSE LUIS TEJERO HERNANDEZ
DAVID SANZ GUILLEN

ANGEL DOMINGO SANCHEZ VERA
JOSE LUIS MATA PEREZ

LUIS JARIOD GARCIA

ANTONIO POBO HERNANDEZ

comercial@inmeta.es

LICENCIA DE UN DIA.......
LICENCIA DE UN DIA........
DUATLON CALATAYUD

E.M. ELOLIVAR

E.M. EL OLIVAR

A.O.C. - TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
LICENCIA DE UN DIA......
INDEPENDIENTE-

TRIATLON LA VAL

STADIUM VENECIA

Organiza:
Espacio Vital

41

ABSM
ViM
INM

ABSM
ViM
ViM
V2M
ViM
ViM

ABSM
SUB23M
ABSM
ViM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM

0:18:53 3:46
0:19:29 3:53
0:19:00 3:48
0:19:07 3:49
0:19:24 3:52
0:20:09 4:01
0:19:30 3:54
0:19:27 3:53
0:18:37 3:43
0:19:59 3:59
0:19:42 3:56
0:19:38 3:55
0:19:40 3:56
0:20:02 4:00
0:20:32 4:06
0:18:59 3:47
0:19:35 3:55
0:19:30 3:54
0:19:43 3:56
0:17:15 3:27
0:17:09 3:25
0:20:49 4:09
0:20:49 4:09
0:20:52 4:10
0:20:45 4:09
4:12
4:18
4:10
4:33
4:13
4:20
e

I

0:39:14
0:38:48
0:38:55
0:39:13
0:38:52
0:38:07
0:38:51
0:39:17
0:40:00
0:38:15
0:38:45
0:38:57
0:40:43
0:40:24
0:39:30
0:41:40
0:40:50
0:40:54
0:40:45
0:45:14
0:45:21
0:39:34
0:39:41
0:39:36
0:39:50
0:39:28
0:38:59
0:42:33
0:40:25
0:45:04
0:45:54

33,6
34,0
33,9
33,7
34,0
34,6
34,0
33,6
33,0
34,5
34,1
33,9
32,4
32,7
33,4
31,7
32,3
32,3
32,4
29,2
29,1
33,4
33,3
33,3
33,1
33,4
33,9
31,0
32,6
29,3
28,8

= GOBIERNO
DE ARAGON Alejandro Torres

61 0:09:46
60 0:09:44
72 0:10:05
62 0:09:47
73 0:10:07
76 0:10:15
77 0:10:20
71 0:10:03
74 0:10:12
81 0:10:43
79 0:10:33
83 0:10:44
65 0:09:51
64 0:09:49
75 0:10:14
59 0:09:40
68 0:09:57
84 0:10:44
82 0:10:44
35 0:08:53
36 0:08:54
88 0:11:08
87 0:11:01
89 0:11:16
91 0:11:36
94 0:12:07
96 0:12:23
85 0:10:47
90 0:11:35
78 0:10:21
86 0:10:47
Juez Arbitro:

3:54
3:53
4:02
3:54
4:02
4:06
4:08
4:01
4:04
4:17
4:13
4:17
3:56
3:55
4:05
3:52
3:58
4:17
4:17
3:33
3:33
4:27
4:24
4:30
4:38
4:50
4:57
4:19
4:38
4:08
4:19
NP: No presen

NF: No finaliza
DSQ: Descalifi

01:07:53
01:08:01
01:08:01
01:08:08
01:08:24
01:08:32
01:08:42
01:08:48
01:08:50
01:08:58
01:09:01
01:09:20
01:10:15
01:10:17
01:10:17
01:10:20
01:10:23
01:11:09
01:11:13
01:11:23
01:11:24
01:11:31
01:11:32
01:11:44
01:12:12
01:12:37
01:12:54
01:14:13
01:14:49
01:16:33
01:18:26

tado

cado

0:10:05
0:10:13
0:10:13
0:10:19
0:10:35
0:10:44
0:10:54
0:11:00
0:11:02
0:11:09
0:11:12
0:11:32
0:12:27
0:12:29
0:12:29
0:12:32
0:12:35
0:13:21
0:13:24
0:13:35
0:13:36
0:13:43
0:13:44
0:13:56
0:14:24
0:14:49
0:15:05
0:16:25
0:17:01
0:18:45
0:20:38

23/02/19 17:14
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94 37
95 111
96 102
97 96
98 112
99 4 NF
100 21 NP
101 23 NP
102 33 NP
103 38 NP
104 45 NF
105 53 NF
106 56 NP
107 84 NP
108 89 NP
109 91 NF
110 94 NP
111 95 NP
112 109

Cronometraje Oficial:

www.inmeta.es

comercial@inmeta.es

JORDI VILLAR ESPARZA
RAUL IBARZ VILA

ALBERTO MARTIN

JESUS VINDEL IBARS

ANGEL ROS CASTELLO
JULIAN TEJEDOR NAVARRO
DAVID NAVARRO ROMERO
ELISEO MARTIN OMENAT
INIGO ARINO MONSEC

JUAN PABLO LLAMAS FOLCH
LUIS MIGUEL CARRASCO MIGUEL
SANTIAGO GOMEZ LUNA
VICTOR SEBASTIAN FUSTERO
DANIEL LARROY GUILLEN
PEDRO LAMBEA ANSO
ALBERTO MORA TAJUELO
DANIEL RIDAO CAMPOS
ALVARO TERRON

IVAN VILLUENDAS LORENTE

:/—\ﬁmmwm Organiza:
META Espacio Vital

CLUB TRIATLO TARRAGONA
LICENCIA DE UN DIA-

LICENCIA DE UN DIA.

LICENCIA DE UN DiA....

LICENCIA DE UN DIA--

75 X-TREME

STADIUM VENECIA

HINACO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20
HINACO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

CLUB NATACION TERUEL TRIATLON
CLUB NATACION TERUEL TRIATLON
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT
ZERCLO ENERGIA HELIOS

LICENCIA DE UN DIA..

LICENCIA DE UN DIA...

LICENCIA DE UN DIA........

ABSM
ABSM
ViM
ViM
ABSM
ViM
ABSM

ABSM
ViM

ABSM
ViM

ABSM

95

0:22:25
0:21:45
0:23:27
0:22:22
0:23:21
0:16:33

0:16:53
0:16:39

0:16:48

4:29 91 0:44:57
4:21 96 0:45:37
4:41 90 0:44:03
4:28 95 0:45:36
4:40 98 0:54:37
3:18
3:22
3:19
3:21

I

29,4
28,9
30,0
28,9
24,2

= GOBIERNO

92 0:11:38
93 0:12:04
97 0:12:30
95 0:12:15
98 0:13:03
Juez Arbitro:

DE ARAGON Alejandro Torres

4:39
4:49
5:00
4:54
5:13

01:19:01
01:19:27
01:20:01
01:20:13
01:31:03

NP: No presentado

NF: No finaliza

DSQ: Descalificado

0:21:13
0:21:39
0:22:12
0:22:24
0:33:14

23/02/19 17:14
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